Daily Inspection Results
Wednesday, December 21, 2016

Permit

No
P109538

111288

E111606

E111181

P104973

P113946
E111173

P114251

112845

E114352

E114636

M112902

E114918

114703

114707

114998

E97629

Inspection
Type

Final

Final Inspection

Final

Final

Plumbing Sewer
Line

Final

Final

Plumbing Sewer
Line

Slab Inspection

Service Release

Rough In
Rough In

Service Release

Slab Inspection
Slab Inspection
Slab Inspection

Final

Address

502 TYWATER
CROSSING BLVD

501 JASPER AVE

1355 FAIRBANKS ST

1012 REESE DR

132 OLD LIBERTY PIKE

101 FAIRMONT DR
943 RYECROFT LN

1026 NOLENCREST DR

123 OLD CARTERS
CREEK PIKE

321 BATTLEMENT ST

123 OLD CARTERS
CREEK PIKE

5036 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

381 BATTLEMENT ST

4019 TOMICH DR
4025 TOMICH DR
5012 LAUGHING

BROOK LN
727 MOUNT HOPE ST

Inspected By

Derek Beard

Derek Beard

David M. Wright

Scott Harris

Randall A. Tosh

Randall A. Tosh
David M. Wright

JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard

Scott Harris

Scott Harris
Roger M. Layman

Scott Harris

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman

Scott Harris

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

A/P Location

TYWATER CROSSING LOT 2,
NEW

Westhaven Lot 1667

AMELIA PARK LOT 45, NEW

RIZER POINT LOT 16; NEW

132 Old Liberty Pike

101 FAIRMONT DRIVE
LADD PARK LOT 695; NEW

Tap Root Hills Lot 79 House

123 Old Carter's Creek Pike - Cell
Tower

Reddick Building 2 - House Panel

123 Old Carter's Creek Pike - Cell
Tower

WATERS EDGE LOT 23, NEW

381 BATTLEMENT STREET

ECHELON LOT 82; NEW
TOWNHOME

ECHELON LOT 83; NEW
TOWNHOME

WATERS EDGE, LOT 19; NEW

HARD BARGAIN LOT 4

Completed  Partial

Date Ansp
12/21/2016 N
12/21/2016 N
12/21/2016 N
12/21/2016 N
12/21/2016 N
12/21/2016 N
12/21/2016 N
12/21/2016 N
12/21/2016 N
12/21/2016 N
12/21/2016 N
12/21/2016 N
12/21/2016 N
12/21/2016 N
12/21/2016 N
12/21/2016 N
12/21/2016 N

Result

Passed

Passed

Cancell
ed

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Cancell
ed
failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed



P112858

P114240

P115091

E112804

M116028

P114805

P112414

P115069

E105967

M116044

104558

P114928

109538

110090

E111533

E111610

P111288

P104973

114049

114312

P114251

E114350

Rough In

Plumbing Water
Line
Plumbing Under
Slab

Service Release

Gas Line

Plumbing Under
Slab

Rough In
Plumbing Gas
Line

Rough In
Gas Line

Final Inspection

Plumbing Under
Slab

Final Inspection

Final Inspection

Final
Final

Final

Plumbing Water
Line

Insulation
Inspection

Frame Inspection

Plumbing Water
Line
Service Release

261 CIRCUIT RD

737 NEWCOMB ST
5020 CAROTHERS

PKWY
1054 CLIFTON ST

200 BEXLEY PARK DR

3061 FARMHOUSE DR

2028 GRACIOUS DR

2020 FIELDSTONE
PKWY STE 600

207 OLD LIBERTY PIKE

1762 GALLERIA BLVD

767 FONTWELL LN

2053 BEAMON DR
502 TYWATER

CROSSING BLVD
949 RYECROFT LN

1098 AMELIA PARK DR

1361 FAIRBANKS ST

501 JASPER AVE

132 OLD LIBERTY PIKE

4014 RYECROFT LN

1319 FAIRBANKS ST

1026 NOLENCREST DR

389 BATTLEMENT ST

Randall A. Tosh

Randall A. Tosh
Roger M. Layman

Scott Harris

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE

Roger M. Layman

Derek Beard

David M. Wright
Roger M. Layman

Barrett Petty

Randall A. Tosh
Derek Beard

Barrett Petty

David M. Wright
David M. Wright

Derek Beard

Randall A. Tosh
Barrett Petty

JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE

Scott Harris

Ladd Park Lot 27

LADD PARK LOT 758; NEW

LIFE TIME FITNESS

Westhaven Sec 45 Lot 1834

200 BEXLEY PARK DRIVE - Gas

Line
TAP ROOT HILLS LOT 68

SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 19; NEW

MARCOS PIZZA B/O, ADDING
HAND SINK, PREP SINK, AND
MOVING MOP SINK. INSTALL
TANKLESS W/H

207 Old Liberty Pike

RED ROBIN GOURMET
BURGERS, NEW GAS LINE

LADD PARK, LOT 910; NEW

LADD PARK LOT 526, NEW
TYWATER CROSSING LOT 2,

NEW
LADD PARK LOT 694

AMELIA PARK LOT 76; NEW
AMELIA PARK LOT 44, NEW

Westhaven Lot 1667

132 Old Liberty Pike
Ladd Park Section 26 Lot 519

AMELIA PARK LOT 17

Tap Root Hills Lot 79 House

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

Reddick Building 22 - House Panel 12/21/2016

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Cancell
ed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

Cancell
ed

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed



E114351

E112118

E112644

114949

114695

114699

M112538

115520

P114240

M109580

E115950

M114193

E116029

P114800

107408

P115794

E116045

E102787

P115234

P116056

E110006

E115369

E112370

Service Release
Final

Final

Final Inspection
Slab Inspection
Slab Inspection

Rough In

Slab Inspection
Plumbing Sewer
Line

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Final

Plumbing Under
Slab

Wall Inspection
Plumbing Gas
Line

Rough In

Final

Plumbing Under
Slab

Rough In
Above Ceiling
Above Ceiling

Final

369 BATTLEMENT ST

213 MATTHEW PL

1715

COLUMBIA AVE

STE 330

3109
WAY
4007
4013

1813

ST STEPHENS

TOMICH DR

TOMICH DR

LANCEFORD CT

400 BEAMON DR

737 NEWCOMB ST

4031

GENERAL

MARTIN LN
221 3RD AVE

2026

1002

3050

1910

BEAMON DR

HORNSBY DR

FARMHOUSE DR

GALLERIA BLVD

468 FRANKLIN RD

5013

CAPTAIN

FREEMAN PKWY
316 STEWART ST

2049

BEAMON DR

501 CORPORATE
CENTRE DR STE 200

112 EVERBRIGHT AVE

501 CORPORATE
CENTRE DR STE 100

177 STRAHL ST

Scott Harris
Scott Harris

Scott Harris
Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman

JOHN PRICE
Barrett Petty

Randall A. Tosh
JOHN PRICE

David M. Wright
Barrett Petty
David M. Wright

JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Randall A. Tosh
Derek Beard

Maurice Holland
David M. Wright

Scott Harris

Reddick Building 21 - House Panel 12/21/2016

Addition - Magnolia Place

FRANKLIN BUSINESS PARK;
STE 330 BUILD-OUT

SPENCER HALL COVERED

PATIO

ECHELON LOT 80; NEW

TOWNHOME

ECHELON LOT 81; NEW

TOWNHOME

Amelia Park Lot 22
LADD PARK LOT 1115

LADD PARK LOT 758; NEW

BERRY FARMS LOT 1 10; NEW

addition

LADD PARK LOT 582
Ladd Park Lot 1183

TAP ROOT HILLS LOT 62

COOL SPRINGS GALLERIA SEC
3 RETAINING WALL

JACKSON HH LOT 0002

5013 Captain Freeman Pkwy

316 Stewart St.

Highlands Ladd Park Lot 527

GRANGES RENO, BREAK SINK

AND HUB DRAIN

Williamson County Performing Arts

Center
SUITE 100

BUILDING #9 PHASE I

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed



E112368

E114363

E115849

P114468

P114474

109513

P116036

104296

E94307

E105709

E105711

E105713

108751

M109538

109694

111346

111989

M111288

E112711

P114201

M112187

114436

M112191

Final
Final
Rough In

Rough In
Plumbing Under

Slab
Final Inspection

Rough In

Frame Inspection
Service Release
Service Release
Service Release
Service Release

Final Inspection

Final
Final Inspection

Final Inspection

Final Inspection

Final
Final

Rough In
Gas Line
Insulation

Inspection
Gas Line

165 STRAHL ST

165 STRAHL ST

802 BEAMON DR

Scott Harris
Scott Harris

David M. Wright

1007 NOLENCREST DR JOHN PRICE

3056 FARMHOUSE DR

712

115

254

101

321

321

321

321

929

502

FONTWELL LN

WILSHIRE DR

NATCHEZ ST APT

BATTLEMENT ST

BATTLEMENT ST

BATTLEMENT ST

BATTLEMENT ST

HORNSBY DR

TYWATER

CROSSING BLVD

2020
DR

719

7082 BAKERS BRIDGE

AVE
501

2020

1044

4044

2062

4020

CANYON ECHO

NEWCOMB ST

JASPER AVE

BEAMON DR

JOHN PRICE

Barrett Petty

Derek Beard
Randall A. Tosh
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris

Barrett Petty

Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman

Barrett Petty

Derek Beard

Derek Beard

David M. Wright

NOLENCREST DR JOHN PRICE

RYECROFT LN

BEAMON DR

RYECROFT LN

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty

BUILDING #8 PHASE Il

Reddick Building 8 - House Panel

LADD PARK POOL

Tap Root Hills Sec 1 Lot 2

TAP ROOT HILLS LOT 61; NEW

(HOUSE)
Ladd Park Lot 1013

Founders Point lot 184 - Bathroom

Remodel

254 NATCHEZ STREET
REMODEL

321 - 363 Battlement St., Reddick

Phase Il - Building 2 UNIT 321

REDDICK PASE Il - BUILDING 2

UNIT 333

REDDICK PASE Il - BUILDING 2

UNIT 351

REDDICK PASE Il - BUILDING 2

UNIT 357
LADD PARK LOT 1125; NEW

TYWATER CROSSING LOT 2,
NEW

STREAM VALLEY LOT 213;
NEW

LADD PARK LOT 761, NEW

First Tennessee Bank Bakers
Bridge Renovation

Westhaven Lot 1667
LADD PARK LOT 583

Tap Root Hills Lot 82
HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 524, NEW

Ladd Park Sec 26 Lot 576

LADD PARK LOT 520

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed



P112906

114666

E104575

P104829

114862

E112369

E114364

M106254

E116029

P114392

E108040

109415

116035

104296

E105708

E105710

E105712

E105714

104958

109629

E108958

109074

Rough In
Final Inspection

Rough In

Plumbing Sewer
Line
ABYV ceiling

Final
Final

Gas Line

Temp

Rough In

Rough In
Final Inspection

Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection
Service Release
Service Release
Service Release
Service Release
Life Safety

Final Inspection

Service Release

6001
DR

4000

HEADWATERS

HUGHES XING

STE 130

6700

500

725

TOWER CIR

DOWNS BLVD

COOL SPRINGS

BLVD STE 210

171

177

3018
LN

1002

1025

5021

700

115
254
101
321
321
321

321

STRAHL ST

STRAHL ST

BLOSSOM TRAIL

HORNSBY DR

NOLENCREST DR

HUGHES XING

FONTWELL LN

WILSHIRE DR

NATCHEZ ST APT

BATTLEMENT ST

BATTLEMENT ST

BATTLEMENT ST

BATTLEMENT ST

302 S ROYAL OAKS
BLVD

5026

ROCKPORT AVE

Roger M. Layman
Randall A. Tosh

David M. Wright

Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman

Scott Harris
Scott Harris

Derek Beard

David M. Wright

JOHN PRICE

Maurice Holland
Barrett Petty

Derek Beard
Randall A. Tosh
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Jonathan Dye

Roger M. Layman

1034 BENELLI PARK CT Scott Harris

Frame Inspection 206 MARY WEBB ST

JOHN PRICE

WATERS EDGE LOT 1, NEW

BERRY FARMS, BLDG A, STE
130

TWO FRANKLIN PARK PROJECT

DOWNS BOULEVARD SELF
STORAGE

SUITE 210 AT COOL SPRINGS

BUILDING #8 PHASE I
Reddick Building 9 - House Panel

Blossom Park Lot 24

Ladd Park Lot 1183

TAP ROOT HILLS LOT 5, NEW

BUILDING C @! BERRY FARMS
Ladd Park Lot 1015

Founders Point lot 184 - Bathroom
Remodel

254 NATCHEZ STREET
REMODEL

REDDICK PASE Il - BUILDING 2
UNIT 327

REDDICK PASE Il - BUILDING 2
UNIT 339

REDDICK PASE Il - BUILDING 2
UNIT 345

REDDICK PASE Il - BUILDING 2
UNIT 363

VANDY BONE & JOINT -
PARK.LOT RENOVATION

Stream Valley Lot 288

BENELLI PARK; LOT 10; NEW

BERRY FARMS TOWNHOMES
LOT 7094, NEW

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

failed

failed

Passed

Partial

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed



E112371

E112187

P101489

109622

E114201

P112902

P112118

P114762

114726

P115415

P115415

115402

115685

112251

E114236

M102902

112854

112468

E114534

E116013

P109629

M105939

Service Release

Final
Rough In

Foundation
Inspection

Rough In
Rough In

Final

Plumbing Under
Slab

Slab Inspection

Plumbing Sewer
Line

Plumbing Water
Line

Foundation
Inspection

Footing
Inspection

Footing
Inspection

Rough In
Gas Line

Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection
Rough In

Rough In

Final

Final

369 BATTLEMENT ST

4044 RYECROFT LN

870 OAK MEADOW DR

1536 AMESBURY LN

1044 NOLENCREST DR

5036 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

213 MATTHEW PL

348 3RD AVE

4000 HUGHES XING
STE 120

1961 GRIFFIN DR

1961 GRIFFIN DR

2066 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

1814 LANCEFORD CT

2052 MCAVOY DR

4037 RURAL PLAINS
CIR

4084 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

1482 CASNER LN

4049 RYECROFT LN

100 CLIFFE RUN

501 CORPORATE
CENTRE DR STE 200

5026 ROCKPORT AVE

250 3RD AVE

Scott Harris

David M. Wright
Barrett Petty
Derek Beard
David M. Wright
Roger M. Layman

Randall A. Tosh

Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman
Maurice Holland
JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE
Barrett Petty
David M. Wright

David M. Wright

Roger M. Layman

Barrett Petty

BUILDING #21

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 524, NEW

SOMERBY ASSISTED LIVING -
AL EAST SECTION 6

Echo Estates Lot 25

Tap Root Hills Lot 82

WATERS EDGE LOT 23, NEW

Addition - Magnolia Place

348 3rd Ave South

BERRY FARMS, BLDG A, STE
120

AMELIA PARK LOT 85

AMELIA PARK LOT 85

BERRY FARMS LOT 7041
Amelia Park Lot 47

Lockwood Glen Lot 184

Berry Farms Town Center Lot 902
- Foundation Permit Only

Berry Farms Lot 130

AMELIA PARK LOT 108
LADD PARK LOT 568
100 Cliffe Run

GRANGES

Stream Valley Lot 288

250 3rd Ave South - Addition

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed



M109834

P109513

M109513

M104558

M112167

P110090

P109415

P115565

115685

P115733

M115893

115761

E108829

105939

115927

E115371

96832

M109629

P105939

M109415

M112655

M113940

P104558

M110090

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Frame Inspection

Rough In

Final

Frame Inspection
Final

Final Inspection
Slab Inspection

Above Ceiling

Life Safety
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

250

712

712

767

767

949

700

536

1814 LANCEFORD CT

6700 TOWER CIR STE

900

3046 COLUMBIA AVE

501

CENTRE DR STE 200

3RD AVE

FONTWELL LN

FONTWELL LN

FONTWELL LN

FONTWELL LN

RYECROFT LN

FONTWELL LN

ST JOHN PL

CORPORATE

3025 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

250 3RD AVE

604 WEST END CIR

501

CENTRE DR STE 180
INNOVATION DR

302

5026 ROCKPORT AVE

250

700

700

712

767

949

CORPORATE

3RD AVE

FONTWELL LN

FONTWELL LN

FONTWELL LN

FONTWELL LN

RYECROFT LN

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Randall A. Tosh
JOHN PRICE

Roger M. Layman

Barrett Petty

Derek Beard
Maurice Holland

Barrett Petty
Randall A. Tosh

David M. Wright

Curt Edelmann
Roger M. Layman
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty

250 3rd Ave South
Ladd Park Lot 1013
Ladd Park Lot 1013

LADD PARK, LOT 910; NEW

CarothersCove Lot 910 - Fireplace

LADD PARK LOT 694
Ladd Park Lot 1015
FORREST CROSSING;

Amelia Park Lot 47

CKE RESTAURANT HOLDINGS;

STE 900
3046 Columbia Ave Ste 140A

GRANGES INTERIOR
RENOVATION

BERRY FARMS LOT 159

250 3rd Ave South - Addition
Detached Garage

SUITE 180

302 Innovation Drive

Stream Valley Lot 288

250 3rd Ave South - Addition
Ladd Park Lot 1015
Carothers Cove Lot 1015
Carothers Cove Lot 1013
LADD PARK, LOT 910; NEW

LADD PARK LOT 694

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Partial

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed



M114009  Final 949 RYECROFT LN Barrett Petty Enderly Point Lot 694 12/21/2016 N Passed



